
Mindy Nguyen <mindy.nguyen@lacity.org>

The Silverstein Law Firm | Demand to Preserve Intact All Project-related Documents
re “P” and “N” Drives, and to Supplement the Running Administrative Record for
Hollywood Center Project; Case Nos. ENV-2018-2116-EIR, CPC-2018-2114-DB-MCUP-
SPR, CPC-2018-2115-DA, and VTT-82152; SCH 2018051002 

Mindy Nguyen <Mindy.Nguyen@lacity.org> Thu, Dec 10, 2020 at 8:53 AM
To: Veronica Lebron <Veronica@robertsilversteinlaw.com>
Cc: Vince Bertoni <vince.bertoni@lacity.org>, Esther Kornfeld <Esther@robertsilversteinlaw.com>, Naira Soghbatyan
<Naira@robertsilversteinlaw.com>, Robert Silverstein <Robert@robertsilversteinlaw.com>

Hi Veronica, 

Confirming receipt.

Regards,
[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]


